
Amancaster Farming, Saturday, March 18,1995

Phila.
Fruit Market

PHILADELPHIA Termini! Prices as of
15-MAR-95 FOG 40-71

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 4/5 buctns
FL Indian River Red 18s 8 00 23s
7.50- 27, 7.00-8.00 32s 7.00-8.50
mostly 7.00-8.00 36s 7.50-8.00 mostly
8.00 40s 7.00-8.00 48s 7.50-8.00 mostly
8.00 S6s 8.00White 40s 8.00 InteriorRed
23s fr appear 5.00 27s fr appear 5.00 32s
6.00- fr appear 5.00 36s 6.00-6.50 40,
6.00- fr appear 5.00 Star Ruby 18,
9.00 23s 9.00 27s 9.00 32s 9.00 36s 9.00
40s 9.00 48s 9.00S6s 9.00 Gulf CoastRed
23s 6.50-7.00 27s 6.50-7.00 32s 6.50-7.00
36s 6.50-7.00 40s 6.50-7.00 48s 6.50-7.00
56s 6.50-7.00 —LEMONS; MARKET
STEADY cuts AZ US, frqual 12.00 140s
15.00 fr qual 12.00 165, fr qual 12.00CA
95s fr qual 12.00 115 s 16.50 fr qual
11.00- mos 12.00 140 s 16.50-18.00

mostly 16.50 fr qual 12.00-13.00 mos
13.00 few 11.50 165 s 14.00-15.50mostly
14.00frqual 11.00-13.00m0s 11.50-12.00

few 13.50 200, fr qual 11.00-13.00
LIMES; MARKET LOWER 10 lb cuts
MX Seedless Type 48s 8.00-9.50 mostly
9.00 S4s 8.00-9.50 mostly 9.00 63s
8.00- mostly 9.00 MISC CITRUS;
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ORANGES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY cm, CA Navel 40s
16.00 48s 16.00S6s 15.00fr qual 9.50 72s
13.00- fr qual 8.00-9.50 88s
11.00- fr qual 8.00-9.00 mos
8.50- 113 s 9.00 10.00feww 10.50 fr
qual 7.00-8.50 mos 8.00-8.50 138 s 9.00fr
qual 8.00 cm 7-4 lb film bags 113 sz 10.00
4/5 buctns FL Valencia S6s 8.50 64s
8.00- 80s 8.00-9.00 100 s 8.00-9.00
125 s 8.00-9.00 cm, 10 4-lb flmbgs FL Val-
encia 100 s 10.5011.00 —TANGELOS:
OFFERINGS LIGHT 1/2 buctns CA Min-

neola 90s few 11.50 fr appear 7.008.00
120 s few 9.50 —TANGERINES: MARK-
ET STEADY 4/5 buctns/crts FL Honey
64s 22.00 80s 22.00100 s 22.00120 s 21.00
150 s 19.00 fr cond 15.00 Sunburst 120s
20.00150 s 18.00180,16.00210 s 16.00
TEMPLES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES; MARK-
ET LOWER fits 12 1/2-pt flmwtpd bku
CL med-lge 30.00 —CRANBERRIES;
TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE —MISC
BERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT flu 12
1/2-ptbku with lids CR Blackberries 18.00
—RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
fits 12 1/2-pt cups flmwtpd CL Red
38.00- —STRAWBERRIES:
MARKET MX LOWER, OTHERS
HIGHER flu 12 1-pt bku CA med-lge
18.00 FL med-lge 10.00-12.00 mostly
10.00 MX Ige 12.00-14.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET HIGHER 1/2 ctns/crts HD9s 15.0012s
14.00- 15s 17.00-18.00mostly 18.00
18s 17.00-18.00 mostly 18.00
HONEYDEWS; MARKET LOWER 2/3
cm, BR 7,7.00-9.00 CR 5s 5.50-7.50 few
bias 9.00 6s 6.00-7.00 8s 6.00-7.00 9s
5.00- GU 5s 7.50 6s 7.50 8s 7.50 9s
5.50 HD 5, 7.00-9.00 PN 5i 7.00-9.00
mostly 7.00 6s 7.00-9.00 —MISC
MELONS: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —WATERMELONS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctn, per cm
CR Crimson Sweet 5s 14.00-15.00 MX
Sangria 3s 22.00-25.00 4s 19.50 Allsweet
3s one label 26.00-27.00 4s one label
23.00- Red Seedless 4s 19.00 5s
18.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY REGULAR
STORAGE ctni uypk WA WAExFcy Red
Delicious 100> 12.00 Golden Delicious
88s 15.00 100 s 15.00 Criterion 125 s fr
cond 6.00 CONTROLLED ATMO-
SPHERE STORAGE ctps tiypk WA

ROPE IN - W3?
SOME EXTRA M

CASHI /
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NEED TO CUT THE FEED BILL?

©pennfleld feeds
1-800-732-0467

Qualify Value Service

WAExFcy Red Delicioui 64i ft a^teer
13.50 72i one Übel 18.00 80t 14.50one
label 16.50 88i 14.50ff appear 13.50 pre-
ferred label* 16.50-18.00 100* 14.50 ff
appear 13.50preferred label* 16.00-18.00
113* 14.50 Golden Delicious 80s 16.00
100 s 15.00 Gala 100 s 28.00-30.00 113 s fr
cond 15.00-18.00 Criterion 88-100 s ff
cond 8.00-10.00 U.S. ExFcyRed Delidou*
88s 13.50 100 s 13.50 113 s 13.50 Golden
Delicious 80s one label 15.50 one label
18.50 100 s IZOO one label 15.50 125s
12.00 Granny Smith 80s 20.00 88s 20.00
100 s 20.00 WAFcy Red Delicious 64s
12.00 72s 12.00-13.00 some 13.50 80s
12.00-13.00 some 13.50 88s 12.00-14.00
100 s 14.00 113 s 13.00-14.00 mostly
13.50-14.00125 s 14.00138 s 10.00Granny

Smith 64s ff cond 5.00 —APRICOTS;
OFFERINGS NONE —AVOCADOS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY cm* 2 lyr
CA Hass 48s 34.00-35.00mostly 35.00 ctn
Ise 48s 33.00 60s 32.00 —BANANAS:
MARKET STEADY 40 lb ctn* IMPORT
13.00 fair qual 9.00-11.00 40 lb ctn*

bagged IMPORT 13.00 ctn* institutional
pk IMPORT 13.00 —CHERRIES;
OFFERINGS NONE —FRUITS OTHER:

BOAT ApplePears Hosui 30s 13.00-14.00
Shinseiki 44s 8.00-10.00 —GRAPES:
MARKET SLIGHTLY HIGHER 18 lb
lugs bgd CL BOAT Thompson Seedless
11.Q0-12.00 fr cond 5.00-10.00 Ige
13.00- iml 9.00-1000 Flame Seed-

less 12.00-13.00mostly 12.00some 14.00
White Seedless Type ff cond 7.00-8.00
Black Seedless 10.00-12.00 otd cond
2.00- 18 lb lugs wrpd CL BOAT
Thompson Seedless 12.00-14.00 mostly
13.00- fr ccnd 5.00-10.00 ord cond
3.00 Ige 15.00-16.00 mostly 16.00 sml
8.00- Flame Seedless 10.00-12.00 fr
cend 8.00-9.00 Ige 14.00-15.00 mostly
14.00 Ruby Red Seedless 11.00-12.00

Black Seedless 10.00-12.00ord cond 2.00
Red Globe 14.00-15.00 few bias 18.00
sml-med 12.00-13.00 —KIWIFRUIT:
MARKET STEADYflu 1lyr CA 33s 8.00
36s 8.00 39s 7.75 42s 7.50—MANGOES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY flu 1 lyr
GU Tommy Atkins 8s 11.00 9s 11.00MX
Haden 9-12* fr cond 7.00-10.00
NECTARINES; OFFERINGS LIGHT
ctn* 2 lyr trypk CL BOAT Plamekist 44*
12.00 50 series 10.00-11.00Regal Grand

S6s 11.00 Bella Jewel 56* 11.00

Keystoneconcrete
PRODUCTS

4 "<

PAPAYA: 10 lbcmi HI AIR 12* 16.00-
PEACHES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TOQUOTE—PEARS: MARKET
STEADY 40 lbcms/boxs AO BOATBut-
lett 100* 23.001lOi 2XOOCL BOAT Bul-
let! lOOi fr cond 12.00-14.00 110s
15.00- fr cond 12.00-14.00 CON-

TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ltdctni wipdOR U.S. One Boic 70i20.00
80* 20.00 90i 20.00 lOOi 18.00110* 14.00
WA U.S. One D’Anjou 70* 21.00 80*
21.00 90* 21.00 few 23.00 100s
19.00- 110* 18.00 120* 18.00

PERSIMMONS; OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —PINEAPPLES:
MARKET STEADY ctn* 2 lyr CR lOi
12.00 ctn* EL 5* fr cond 8.00 HI AIR 6s
11.50-12.00 —PLANTAINS: OFFER-

INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PLUMS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
ctns/lugs 2-lyr trypk CL BOAT Angeleno
40 leries oner label 14.00-16.0050 series
11.00some bias 14.00few 16.00 60series
oner label 14.00-16.00 70 series
9.00- Friar 50 series 10.00-11.0060s
14.00Larry Anne SO seriesone label 16.00
60 series 10.00one label 15.00 40s 11.00
occ 12.00 78s 9.00-11.00 mostly 10.00

477 East Farmersville Rd.
N«w Holland, PA *7557

(717) 355-2361
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Slatted Beef Barn

Slatted Heifer Bam
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Bunker Silos
«

Precast Concrete Bunker
Silos. Available In T-Wall Or

A-Frame Panels In


